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Technical Data Sheet

Technical specifications

Manufacturer WoldoHealth

Article weight 8,11 oz

Dimensions 1,93 × 1,93 × 5,5 inches

Size 3.4 oz.  (pack of 1) 

Ingredients 99% distilled water,
1% methylene blue

Product specifications

Concentration 1 % methyl blue solution 

Quality standard Tested by a third-party laboratory 

Bottle material UV-protected amber glass

Pipette and dropper Yes, for precise and controlled application 

Non-alcoholic Contains no alcohol

Formaldehyde-free Free from formaldehyde and related substances 

Without additives No preservatives,
fillers or stabilizers 

Gluten- & GMO-free Free from gluten and genetically
modified organisms 

Origin Manufactured and bottled in Germany 

Important notes

• Store upright in a dark place below 77 °F.
Keep out of the reach of children.

• Strongly coloring solution. Cannot be
washed out of fabrics or clothing

Shake well
before use!

GBDEUS FR IT ES
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Technisches Datenblatt

Technische Angaben

Hersteller WoldoHealth

Artikelgewicht 230 g 

Abmessungen 4,9 x 4,9 x 13,97 cm

Größe 100ml (1er Pack) 

Inhaltsstoffe 99% Destilliertes Wasser,
1% Methylenblau

Produktspezifikationen

Konzentration 1 % Methylblau Lösung 

Qualitätsstandard Durch Drittlabor getestet 

Flaschenmaterial UV-geschütztes Braunglas

Pipette und Tropfer Ja, für präzise und kontrollierte Anwendung 

Alkoholfrei Enthält keinen Alkohol

Formaldehydfrei Frei von Formaldehyd und verwandten Stoffen 

Ohne Zusätze Keine Konservierungsstoffe,
Füllstoffe oder Stabilisatoren 

Gluten- & GMO-frei Frei von Gluten und gentechnisch
veränderten Organismen 

Herkunft Hergestellt und abgefüllt in Deutschland 

Wichtige Hinweise

• Aufrecht, dunkel bei unter 25°C lagern. 
Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern 
aufbewahren.

• Stark färbende Lösung. Kann nicht aus
Stoffen oder Kleidung ausgewaschen werden

Vor Anwendung
gut schütteln!

GBDEUS FR IT ES
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Technical Data Sheet

GBDE FR IT ESUS

Technical specifications

Manufacturer WoldoHealth

Article weight 230 g 

Dimensions 4,9 x 4,9 x 13,97 cm

Size 100ml  (pack of 1) 

Ingredients 99% distilled water,
1% methylene blue

Product specifications

Concentration 1 % methyl blue solution 

Quality standard Tested by a third-party laboratory 

Bottle material UV-protected amber glass

Pipette and dropper Yes, for precise and controlled application 

Non-alcoholic Contains no alcohol

Formaldehyde-free Free from formaldehyde and related substances 

Without additives No preservatives,
fillers or stabilizers 

Gluten- & GMO-free Free from gluten and genetically
modified organisms 

Origin Manufactured and bottled in Germany 

Important notes

• Store upright in a dark place below 25°C.
Keep out of the reach of children.

• Strongly coloring solution. Cannot be
washed out of fabrics or clothing

Shake well
before use!
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Fiche technique

Données techniques

Fabricant WoldoHealth

Poids de l‘article 230 g 

Dimensions 4,9 x 4,9 x 13,97 cm

Taille 100ml (paquet de 1) 

Ingrédients 99% d‘eau distillée,
1% de bleu de méthylène

Spécifications du produit

Concentration Solution de bleu de méthyle à 1 

Norme de qualité Testé par un laboratoire tiers 

Matériau de la bouteille Verre brun protégé contre les UV

Pipette et compte-gouttes Oui, pour une application précise et contrôlée 

Sans alcool Ne contient pas d‘alcool

Sans formaldéhyde Exempt de formaldéhyde et de
substances apparentées 

Sans additifs Pas de conservateurs, de charges
ou de stabilisateurs 

Sans gluten & sans OGM Exempt de gluten et d‘organismes
génétiquement modifiés 

Origine Fabriqué et mis en bouteille en Allemagne 

Remarques importantes

• Conserver en position verticale, à l‘abri de 
la lumière et à une température inférieure à 
25°C. Conserver hors de la portée des enfants.

• Solution à fort pouvoir colorant. Ne s‘élimine 
pas des tissus ou des vêtements.

Bien agiter
avant utilisation !

GBDE FR IT ESUS
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Scheda tecnica

GBDE FR IT ESUS

Specifiche tecniche

Produttore WoldoHealth

Peso dell‘articolo 230 g 

Dimensioni 4,9 x 4,9 x 13,97 cm

Dimensione 100ml (1 confezione) 

Ingredienti 99% di acqua distillata,
1% blu di metilene

Specifiche del prodotto

Concentrazione Soluzione all‘1 % di blu di metile 

Standard di qualità Testato da un laboratorio di terze parti 

Materiale della bottiglia Vetro ambrato protetto dai raggi UV

Pipetta e contagocce Sì, per un‘applicazione precisa e controllata 

Analcolico Non contiene alcool

Senza formaldeide Privo di formaldeide e sostanze correlate 

Senza additivi Senza conservanti, riempitivi o stabilizzanti 

Senza glutine e OGM Senza glutine e organismi
geneticamente modificati 

Origine Prodotto e imbottigliato in Germania 

Note importanti

• Conservare in posizione verticale in
un luogo buio a meno di 25°C. Tenere
fuori dalla portata dei bambini.

• Soluzione fortemente colorante. Non può 
essere lavato dai tessuti o dagli indumenti.

Agitare bene
prima dell‘uso!



METHYLENE BLUE 1 %

Net Wt 3.4 fl. oz (100 ml)

© WoldoHealth® Technical Data Sheet Methylene Blue. All rights reserved. Page 7

Ficha técnica

GBDE FR IT ESUS

Especificaciones técnicas

Fabricante WoldoHealth

Peso del artículo 230 g 

Dimensiones 4,9 x 4,9 x 13,97 cm

Talla 100 ml (1 envase) 

Ingredientes 99% de agua destilada,
1% de azul de metileno

Especificaciones del producto

Concentración Solución de azul de metilo al 1 

Norma de calidad Probado por un laboratorio externo 

Material de la botella Cristal ámbar con protección UV

Pipeta y cuentagotas Sí, para una aplicación precisa y controlada 

Sin alcohol No contiene alcohol

Sin formaldehído Sin formaldehído ni sustancias afines 

Sin aditivos Sin conservantes, rellenos ni estabilizantes 

Sin gluten ni OMG Sin gluten ni organismos
modificados genéticamente 

Origen Fabricado y embotellado en Alemania 

Notas importantes

• Conservar en posición vertical en un
lugar oscuro por debajo de 25°C. Mantener 
fuera del alcance de los niños.

• Solución fuertemente colorante. No puede 
lavarse de los tejidos ni de la ropa.

Agitar bien
antes de usar.



The test results relate exclusively to the samples provided.
The passing on of the analysis report and its use for advertising purposes requires our written authorisation.
Die Prüfresultate beziehen sich ausschließlich auf die zur Verfügung gestellten Proben.
Die Weitergabe des Analysenprotokolls und dessen Verwendung zu Werbezwecken bedarf unserer schriftlichen Genehmigung.

* In accordance with DIN EN 15763 : 2010-04 and DIN EN 13806 : 2002-11
 In Anlehnung an DIN EN 15763 : 2010-04 und DIN EN 13806 : 2002-11

Woldoshop GmbH . D-22844
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Oststraße 64-70a
D-22844 Norderstedt

Analysis results

US/GB DE FR IT ES
Results
mg/kgHeavy

metals
Schwer-
metalle

Métaux 
lourds

Metalli 
pesanti

Metales 
pesados

Plumb Blei Aplomb A piombo Plumb < 3,0

Arsenic Arsen Arsenic Arsenico Arsénico < 1,0

Cadmium Cadmium Cadmium Cadmio Cadmio < 0,5

Mercury Quecksilber Mercure Mercurio Mercurio < 0,1

Charge D2025-137

Sample Methylene Blue 1% Lab Quality 3.4 oz / 100 ml

Solution Sealed original pack with 100 ml contents

MHD 30.04.2028

Nr WOLDO/10/04/25

Date Norderstedt,
10 April 2025

test laboratory results


